
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

7 

231 

1 

755 

18 

8 

77 

50 

10 

45 

69 

33 

57 

Name 

PROSENIK Janez 

GOLOB Žiga 

SLATINŠEK Miha 

LOČNIKAR Dejan 

LACKOVIĆ Zlatko 

KECOJEVIĆ Milan 

MARASOVIĆ Jure 

GAVRILOVIĆ Nenad 

PETRIĆ Josip Palaska 

TODOROVIĆ Miloš 

BRATUŠA Roberto 

VRGOČ Neno 

BUNJEVAC Mario 

Best Tm 

1:33.802 

1:38.803 

1:43.610 

1:51.704 

1:53.076 

1:53.415 

1:53.845 

1:53.988 

1:54.018 

1:56.096 

2:08.483 

2:15.752 

2:19.958 

Diff 

5.001 

9.808 

17.902 

19.274 

19.613 

20.043 

20.186 

20.216 

22.294 

34.681 

41.950 

46.156 

Nat 

Slovenija 

Slovenija 

Slovenija 

Slovenija 

Hrvatska 

Srbija 

Hrvatska 

Srbija 

Hrvatska 

Srbija 

Slovenija 

Hrvatska 

Srbija 

Club 

MDracing 

2nRace 

MK Wild River 

BMW MK Dalmacija 

BMW MK Dalmacija 

BMW MK Beograd 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki Z 1000 SX 

BMW R1250GS 

Honda CBR 600 F 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S 1000 XR 

KTM Super Adv 1290 S 

Yamaha R1 Big Bang 

BMW F 800 GS 

BMW F 800 GS 

BMW S 1000 XR 

BMW S 1000 XR 

Sorted on best lap time
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5h ENDURANCE INDIVIDUAL CHALLENGE 2023 

ENDURANCE 

SLUŽBENI TRENING 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 18:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.7.2023. 18:30 


